Warszawska Olimpiada Miodziezy rocznik 2011

Warszawa, 17. - 18.5.2022

Najlepsze wyniki wg punktow

Wszystkie konkurencje

Punkty: FINA 2021

Dziewczat, 11 lat

KOKOSZKA, Paulina

PRZYWARA, Laura

SOSNOWSKA, Natalia

KANIEWSKA, Lena

KOSMALA, Pola

GLUCHOWSKA, Ewa

BOGUCKA, Maria

KUBIK, Nina

LACH, Maria

10. MENTEL, Kinga

11. ZIELINSKA, Wiktoria

12. KONOPKA, Martyna

13. SOLIS, Zuzanna

14. KURPIEL, Maja

15. KOBIALKA, Wiktoria

16. GDAWIEC, Anda
LYSIUK, Lidia

18. KASINSKA, Michalina

19. WERECH, Alina

20. MROZOWSKA, Zofia
LYSIUK, Karina

22. SOBIECH, Maria
ZIEBA, Berenika

24. KWACZEK, Maria

25. KAKOLECKA, Karolina

26. GRZONEK, Helena

27. TSOKH, Milena

28. OSADCZUK, Laura
WIECEK, Alicja

30. ONEILL, Kiera

31. OSICZKO, Kaja

32. MATUZEWICZ, Lena

33. WOJDAK, Emilia

=

©CoNOGO~WDN

34. SZERSZEN -NIEWEGLOWSKA,

35. IZDEBSKA, Zuzanna

36. STREFNER, Laura

37. RZASA, Antonina
MOROZOWICZ, Nadia

39. GALASZEWSKA, Ewa
CZAJKOWSKA, Maya

41. CIESLIKOWSKA, Hanna

42. STARZEC, Michalina

43. WERESKA, Zofia

44, POCHWALSKA, Zuzanna

45. WIEWIORKA, Patrycja

46. MASTALEREK, Malwina

47. ROKICKA, Alicja

48. ROSZCZYK, Kamila

49. SZCZERBA, Sonia

50. NOWANSKA, Klara

51. DANISZEWSKA, Aleksandra

52. PIETAK, Pola

53. PACYK, Alexandra

54. GRZEGORZEWSKA, Weronika

55. ABRAMCZYK, Zuzanna

56. KAMINSKA, Oliwia
KLIBER, Hanna

58. NIEDZWIEDZKA, Nadia
GERC, Jagoda
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UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
Buks

MKP ,,Warszawianka"

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
Buks

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

MKS Ochota Warszawa

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie
Buks

UKS Swim Team Wilanéw
Buks

UKS Swim Team Wilanéw
Buks

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

UKS 307 Warszawa

UKS "Wodnik Goctaw"

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow"

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie
Buks

UKS WAWER Warszawa
MKP ,,Warszawianka"

UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie
UKS WAWER Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKS Ochota Warszawa

UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow"

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS Ochota Warszawa

MKP ,,Warszawianka"

UKS Zoliborz

UKS 307 Warszawa

UKS Swim Team Wilanéw
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKS ,,Jagiellonka” Warszawa
UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS Swim Team Wilanéw
UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow"

Buks

IUKS ,,Muszelka" Warszawa
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow"

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS 307 Warszawa

UKS 307 Warszawa

100m dowolny
50m klasyczny
50m dowolny
200m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m klasyczny
50m klasyczny
200m dowolny
100m zmienny
50m dowolny
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50m klasyczny
100m klasyczny
100m grzbietowy
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100m grzbietowy
100m klasyczny
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50m dowolny
100m klasyczny
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100m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
200m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m grzbietowy
50m dowolny
100m klasyczny
50m dowolny
50m klasyczny

1:06.67
39.23
32.37

2:36.32
32.66
32.96
33.01
33.06
33.22

1:13.70
33.67
33.91

1:32.63
42.46

2:44.40

1:24.50
34.28
34.32
42.88

1:33.80

1:22.60
34.59
43.08
34.68

2:47.38
34.88

1:24.12

1:36.16

1:17.51
35.59
35.66
44.47

2:52.55

1:37.57
36.09
36.14

1:29.63
36.39
36.80
45.88
36.87
46.11

2:59.59

1:41.75
37.61

1:42.99
38.18

1:24.11
38.40
38.54
38.65
38.79

3:10.10
39.57

1:34.98
39.74

1:48.09
39.76
49.53
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SZAJKOWSKA, Aleksandra
BULENDA, Liliana
ZEMAN, Antonina
BRZEZINSKA, Hanna
ROGULSKA, Wiktoria
KRAJEWSKA, Julia
KURZYP, Lena
WITTBRODT, Alicja
PIATKOWSKA, Natalia
GOSCICKA, Zuzanna
BORUC, Helena
KOZERSKA, Antonina
MENCHETTI, Cristina
SOKOLOWSKA, Hanna
ANTONIEWICZ, Lena
CHMIELECKA, Zoja
BOKUN, Hanna
WIRKOWSKA, Amelia
SOBCZYK, Zofia
STRYJEK, Sonia
PARTYKA, Maria
BLIZEWSKA, Natalia
BORMAN, Weronika
RZEWUSKA, Marcelina
SZULC, Klara

Chtopcéw, 11 lat
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LUKASZEWICZ, Michat
KACZMAREK, Mikotaj
KANIEWSKI, Szymon
PIWOWARSKI, Mikotaj
GRAF, Tymon
KUCZMAR, Zbigniew
SUSKA, Sebastian
YARUI, Kiril

ANTOSIK, Btazej
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POLKOWSKI PNIEWSKI, Kacper 11

. KUSYK, Franciszek

. GRABISZEWSKI, Tymon
. NIEDZIOLKA, Jakub

. PERKA, Ernest

. KOTLOWSKI, Piotr

. POTENTAS, Antoni

. TUCHOLSKI, Mikotaj

. ADAMSKI, Mikotaj

. DZIECIOLOWSKI, Kamil

KRUPA, Filip

. BEDYNSKI, Jakub

SUSLIK, Adam
BOGUCKI, Jan
MAMINSKI, Szymon
BALAS, Mateusz
DZIURLA, Kajetan
KARWACKI, Mateusz
SZYMANEK, Marcin
ROSA, Michat
BARYCKI, Fryderyk
MATUSZEWSKI, Aleks
BOJANOWSKI, Filip
TERLECKI, Piotr
SZCZEPANEK, Stanistaw
TRYTIAK, Dawyd
BALINA, Stanistaw
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UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
MKP ,,Warszawianka"

UKS Zoliborz

UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie
MKP ,,Warszawianka"

IUKS ,,Muszelka" Warszawa
IUKS ,,Muszelka" Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

50m klasyczny
50m dowolny
100m zmienny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m klasyczny
50m grzbietowy
50m dowolny
100m klasyczny

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wto50m dowolny

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS Zoliborz

MKP ,,Warszawianka"

UKS Zoliborz

UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKP ,,Warszawianka"

MKP ,,Warszawianka"

UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

UKS 307 Warszawa

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKS Ochota Warszawa

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
Buks

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow"

Buks

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow"

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka” Warszawa
UKS 307 Warszawa

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
Buks

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
Buks

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
MKS Ochota Warszawa

50m dowolny
100m klasyczny
50m klasyczny
100m dowolny
100m klasyczny
200m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m grzbietowy
100m grzbietowy
200m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny

200m dowolny
200m dowolny
100m dowolny
100m dowolny
50m motylkowy
50m dowolny
100m grzbietowy
50m klasyczny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m dowolny
100m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m dowolny
100m klasyczny
50m dowolny
200m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m motylkowy
100m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m dowolny
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
50m motylkowy
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny

50.07
40.34
1:39.60
40.51
40.61
1:50.95
46.31
41.72
1:54.36
42.80
43.09
1:57.52
53.97
1:35.15
1:58.51
3:36.91
45.78
52.00
1:53.52
3:50.22
47.87
47.95
48.85
50.04
56.70

2:32.06
2:34.77
1:10.73
1:10.79
34.68
32.20
1:17.38
40.51
32.67
32.75
2:43.21
2:43.42
33.72
1:15.50
1:15.61
34.06
1:16.45
1:34.47
34.44
2:49.79
34.50
37.23
1:16.97
34.66
1:17.27
34.87
1:18.16
2:52.82
2:53.65
38.00
35.46
35.57
1:19.32
35.72
35.92
36.13
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177
168
166
162
153
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149
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131
125
119
113
110
109
109
103

96

66

279
264
256
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243
242
234
233
225
224
213
210
209
207
203
201
200
200
199
199
199
196
196
193
190
190
187
187
183
182
181
179
176
173
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KLUSEK, Adam
KREGIEL, Marcin
WOSINSKI, Wiktor
PERKA, Jan
KOMUDA, Jeremi
SMOLAREK, Stanistaw
POPLAWSKI, Filip
PAWLINA, Mateusz
STECLIK, Jan
SWIATKOWSKI, Jakub
JANOWSKI, Filip
ROZGA, Lucjan
OLEKSIAK, Jerzy
WINKLER, Wojciech
DZIERZBICKI, Adam
OSUCH, Oskar
LENARD, Olaf
WYSOCKI, Krzysztof
KAMINSKI, Ignacy
MILEK, Filip

JAROSZ, Filip
BURZA, Adam
RADOWSKI, Robert
PIENKOWSKI, Juliusz
FEDORENKO, Tymur
REZNIK, Matwij
JASTRZEBSKI, Maciej
ROG, Wiktor
MARSZAL., Dominik
OCHALEK, Marcel
LESIAK, Wiktor
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SULIMA-SZULMANIEWICZ, Leon 11

JAGODZINSKI, Julian
ORNAT, Oskar

ZBIROG, Tymoteusz
WALECKI, Krzysztof
OLEJNICZAK, Jan
JASTRZEBSKI, Oliwier
GOLDA, Przemystaw
MARKIEWICZ, Kacper
KUZNETSOQV, Denis
FIJOLEK, Adam
DOLOWY, Hubert
SIAMA, Franciszek
KOLODZIEJ, Jan
WYSOCZANSKI, Aleksander
STACHON, Antoni
ALEKSANDROWICZ, Modest
LANGNER, Szymon
ROZYNSKI, Mitosz
JOBDA, Adam
SZCZESNIAK, Antoni
MARCZEWSKI, Jerzy
TYBURCY, Adam
SZEWCZYK, Igor
WYSOCZANSKI, Ryszard
MAJKUT, Jeremi
FRATCZAK, Antoni
KRYNKE, Borys
SZMIGIEL, Jan

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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11

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow"

UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS WAWER Warszawa
UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow"

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow"

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa

50m dowolny
50m klasyczny
50m dowolny
100m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m dowolny
100m klasyczny
50m dowolny
200m dowolny
100m dowolny

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wto50m dowolny

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow"
UKS 307 Warszawa

UKS H20 Warszawa

MKP ,,Warszawianka"

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS WAWER Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
Buks

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"
UKS Zoliborz

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS Swim Team Wilanéw
Buks

MKP ,,Warszawianka"

50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m klasyczny
50m dowolny
100m zmienny
100m klasyczny
100m dowolny
50m klasyczny
50m dowolny
100m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wto50m dowolny

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

MKP ,,Warszawianka"

Buks

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS Zoliborz

100m zmienny
100m dowolny
50m grzbietowy
50m grzbietowy
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m klasyczny
50m grzbietowy
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m grzbietowy
50m dowolny
100m dowolny
50m dowolny

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wto50m grzbietowy

Uks ,,Pingwiny"
UKS H20 Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa

UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie

UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
Buks

UKS H20 Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

50m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m dowolny
50m klasyczny
100m dowolny
100m klasyczny

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wto100m dowolny

Uks ,,Pingwiny"

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

UKS H20 Warszawa

50m dowolny
100m dowolny
100m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m grzbietowy

36.27
45.48
36.26
1:21.36
36.59
1:21.61
1:40.89
36.88
3:02.38
1:22.68
37.08
37.18
37.19
37.55
38.04
38.08
38.31
38.39
1:46.01
38.70
1:35.05
1:46.97
1:27.17
49.19
39.84
1:29.00
40.20
40.21
40.21
1:38.38
1:30.62
44.88
44.90
40.72
41.36
41.75
52.42
46.43
42.28
42.37
47.06
43.07
1:36.62
43.33
48.24
44.28
44.30
1:38.94
44.66
44.70
1:42.61
57.69
1:46.66
2:11.62
1:47.79
48.51
1:50.07
1:53.58
51.03
1:02.47

171
171
171
168
167
166
165
163
161
160
160
159
159
154
148
148
145
144
142
141
139
138
137
135
129
128
126
126
126
125
121
121
121
121
115
112
111
109
108
107
105
102
100
100

97

94

93
91
91
84
83
74

72
71
68
61
61
45
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